2020
July

August

September
October
November

December

2021
January

February
March

April

May

June

24
23

17-18
19

11
25-27

18
21-31

4-5
18

15
29-31
1-2

21
28
28
31

1-7

14

Joliet Township High School District 204
Dr. Karla J. Guseman, Superintendent

REVISED 2020-2021 STUDENT ATTENDANCE CALENDAR

Independence Day Holiday
Summer School Ends (Academic - 2nd Session)
AVAC/Transition ESY ends (last day) — Central Campus and Transition Center

Full Day Institute - No Classes
First Day of Classes (Remote)- 1st Semester

Labor Day Holiday - No Classes

Election Day — No Classes
Veteran’s Day - No Classes
Thanksgiving Holiday - No Classes

Central Campus Steelmen Academy Showcase for Parents/Students of Class of 2025
West Campus Curriculum Preview for Parents/Students of Class of 2025

Last Day of School for 15t Semester

Winter Holiday - No Classes

Winter Holiday — No Classes

Full Day Teacher Institute - No Classes
First Day of Classes - 2nd Semester

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday - No Classes

President’s Day - No Classes

Casimir Pulaski Day — No Classes
Spring Break - No Classes

Spring Break — No Classes

Spring Holiday

AVAC Graduation — Central Campus
Last Day of School for 2" Semester
Graduation

Memorial Day

Emergency Make Up Days
Summer School Starts (Driver Education - 1st Session)
Summer School Starts (Academic - 1st Session)



