REVISED 2020-2021 STUDENT ATTENDANCE CALENDAR

<u>2020</u>		
July	4 24 23	Independence Day Holiday Summer School Ends (Academic - 2nd Session) AVAC/Transition ESY ends (last day) – Central Campus and Transition Center
August	17-18 19	Full Day Institute - No Classes First Day of Classes (Remote)- 1st Semester
September October	7	Labor Day Holiday - No Classes
November	3 11 25-27	Election Day – No Classes Veteran's Day - No Classes Thanksgiving Holiday - No Classes
December	2 2 18 21-31	Central Campus Steelmen Academy Showcase for Parents/Students of Class of 2025 West Campus Curriculum Preview for Parents/Students of Class of 2025 Last Day of School for 1 st Semester Winter Holiday - No Classes
<u>2021</u>		
January	1 4-5 6 18	Winter Holiday – No Classes Full Day Teacher Institute - No Classes First Day of Classes - 2nd Semester Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday - No Classes
February	15	President's Day - No Classes
March	1 29-31	Casimir Pulaski Day – No Classes Spring Break - No Classes
April	1-2 5	Spring Break – No Classes Spring Holiday
May	21 28 28 31	AVAC Graduation – Central Campus Last Day of School for 2 nd Semester Graduation Memorial Day
June	1-7 8 14	Emergency Make Up Days Summer School Starts (Driver Education - 1st Session) Summer School Starts (Academic - 1st Session)